Date

06/07/
14

06/07/
14
06/08/
14
06/08/

14

06/08/
14

06/10/
14
06/11/
14

06/12/
14

06/13/
14

06/14/
14

06/14/
14
06/15/
14
06/15/

14

06/16/
14

06/17/
14
06/18/
14
06/19/
14
06/21/
14
06/21/
14
06/22/
14

Time

10:00 AM
PDT
4:00 PM PDT
10:00 AM
PDT
1:00 PM PDT
4:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
9:00 AM PDT
11:00 AM

PDT
11:00 AM

PDT
1:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT

10:00 AM

PDT

4:00 PM PDT

10:00 AM
PDT

Games for Indian Baseball Program

Last Updated on June 26, 2024

Away Team

Oneonta
Montreal Titans
Montreal Titans
Montreal Titans

hayner barn stormers
Indian Baseball Program
saratoga stampede

Indian Baseball Program

Indian Baseball Program

Indian Baseball Program

Indian Baseball Program

latrobe jethawks

saratoga stampede

Indian Baseball Program
saugerties post 72

green county -catskill
electric city charge - tournament
team

brockville bunnies - canada

brockville bunnies - canada

Away
Scor
e

0
0
2

11

Home Team

Indian Baseball
Program

Indian Baseball
Program

Indian Baseball
Program

Indian Baseball
Program

Indian Baseball
Program

melvin roads

Indian Baseball
Program

melvin roads

Indian Baseball
Program

W. scranton, pa
s. scranton, pa
flemington, nj
Indian Baseball

Program

Indian Baseball
Program

hayner barn stormers

Indian Baseball
Program

Indian Baseball
Program

Indian Baseball
Program

Indian Baseball
Program

Indian Baseball
Program

Hom Resul

e
Scor
e

6

9

21

t

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss



06/22/
14
06/24/
14
06/25/

14

06/27/
14

06/28/
14
06/28/
14

06/29/
14

06/30/
14

07/02/
14

07/03/
14
07/05/
14
07/05/

14

07/06/
14

07/06/
14
07/07/
14
07/08/

14

07/09/
14

07/11/
14

07/12/
14
07/12/
14

07/13/
14

07/14/
14

07/15/
14
07/16/
14

07/21/
14

07/22/
14

07/23/
14

07/24/
14

4:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT
12:00 AM

PDT
12:00 AM

PDT
7:30 PM PDT
12:00 AM
PDT
6:00 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
10:00 AM
PDT
4:00 PM PDT
10:00 AM
PDT
1:00 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
8:00 PM PDT
8:00 PM PDT
12:00 AM

PDT
12:00 AM

PDT
3:00 PM PDT
12:00 AM
PDT
7:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
5:00 PM PDT
2:00 PM PDT
5:00 PM PDT

5:00 PM PDT

electric city charge - tournament

team
Indian Baseball Program

Indian Baseball Program
s. attleboro, ma
Indian Baseball Program
s. kingstown, ri post 39
falmouth maine post 39
Indian Baseball Program
Indian Baseball Program

melvin roads

electric city charge - tournament

team
Indian Baseball Program

Montreal Titans

electric city charge - showcase

team
Indian Baseball Program

Indian Baseball Program
twilight team
Indian Baseball Program
bradford bobcats
Montreal Titans
Indian Baseball Program
Indian Baseball Program
saratoga stampede
melvin roads
Indian Baseball Program

Indian Baseball Program

Indian Baseball Program

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

7

Indian Baseball
Program

green county -catskill
saratoga stampede

Indian Baseball
Program

fall river, ma

Indian Baseball
Program

Indian Baseball
Program

melvin roads
saugerties post 72

Indian Baseball
Program

Indian Baseball
Program

montreal prospects

Indian Baseball
Program

Indian Baseball
Program

saugerties post 72

clifton park connie
mac

Indian Baseball
Program

johnson city post
1305

Indian Baseball
Program

Indian Baseball
Program

saratoga stampede

Indian Baseball
Program

Indian Baseball
Program

Saugerties
saratoga stampede
Indian Baseball

Program
Saugerties

0

12

Loss

Win

Tie

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Tie

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Tie

Win

Win

Loss

Tie

Tie

Tie

Win

Win

Loss

Tie

Loss
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