

## Games for Indian Baseball Program Last Updated on June 26, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Resul t
06/07/ 14	10:00 AM PDT	Oneonta	0	Indian Baseball Program	6	Win
06/07/ 14	4:00 PM PDT	Montreal Titans	0	Indian Baseball Program	9	Win
06/08/ 14	10:00 AM PDT	Montreal Titans	2	Indian Baseball Program	1	Loss
06/08/ 14	1:00 PM PDT	Montreal Titans	11	Indian Baseball Program	21	Win
06/08/ 14	4:00 PM PDT	hayner barn stormers	0	Indian Baseball Program	0	Tie
06/10/ 14	6:00 PM PDT	Indian Baseball Program	0	melvin roads	0	Tie
06/11/ 14	6:00 PM PDT	saratoga stampede	0	Indian Baseball Program	0	Tie
06/12/ 14	6:00 PM PDT	Indian Baseball Program	0	melvin roads	0	Tie
06/13/ 14	7:30 PM PDT		0	Indian Baseball Program	0	Tie
06/14/ 14	9:00 AM PDT	Indian Baseball Program	12	w. scranton, pa	0	Win
06/14/ 14	11:00 AM PDT	Indian Baseball Program	2	s. scranton, pa	1	Win
06/15/ 14	11:00 AM PDT	Indian Baseball Program	3	flemington, nj	9	Loss
06/15/ 14	1:00 PM PDT	latrobe jethawks	5	Indian Baseball Program	6	Win
06/16/ 14	6:00 PM PDT	saratoga stampede	5	Indian Baseball Program	2	Loss
06/17/ 14	6:00 PM PDT	Indian Baseball Program	4	hayner barn stormers	3	Win
06/18/ 14	6:00 PM PDT	saugerties post 72	1	Indian Baseball Program	0	Loss
06/19/ 14	6:00 PM PDT	green county -catskill	0	Indian Baseball Program	16	Win
06/21/ 14	10:00 AM PDT	electric city charge - tournament team	3	Indian Baseball Program	4	Win
06/21/ 14	4:00 PM PDT	brockville bunnies - canada	0	Indian Baseball Program	3	Win
06/22/ 14	10:00 AM PDT	brockville bunnies - canada	7	Indian Baseball Program	3	Loss

06/22/ 14	4:00 PM PDT	electric city charge - tournament team	7	Indian Baseball Program	5	Loss
06/24/ 14	6:00 PM PDT	Indian Baseball Program	4	green county -catskill	1	Win
06/25/ 14	7:00 PM PDT	Indian Baseball Program	0	saratoga stampede	0	Tie
06/27/ 14	12:00 AM PDT	s. attleboro, ma	2	Indian Baseball Program	8	Win
06/28/ 14	12:00 AM PDT	Indian Baseball Program	9	fall river, ma	0	Win
06/28/ 14	7:30 PM PDT	s. kingstown, ri post 39	2	Indian Baseball Program	8	Win
06/29/ 14	12:00 AM PDT	falmouth maine post 39	2	Indian Baseball Program	14	Win
06/30/ 14	6:00 PM PDT	Indian Baseball Program	8	melvin roads	1	Win
07/02/ 14	7:00 PM PDT	Indian Baseball Program	0	saugerties post 72	0	Tie
07/03/ 14	6:00 PM PDT	melvin roads	0	Indian Baseball Program	0	Tie
07/05/ 14	10:00 AM PDT	electric city charge - tournament team	0	Indian Baseball Program	1	Win
07/05/ 14	4:00 PM PDT	Indian Baseball Program	19	montreal prospects	0	Win
07/06/ 14	10:00 AM PDT	Montreal Titans	1	Indian Baseball Program	6	Win
07/06/ 14	1:00 PM PDT	electric city charge - showcase team	0	Indian Baseball Program	2	Win
07/07/ 14	7:00 PM PDT	Indian Baseball Program	1	saugerties post 72	2	Loss
07/08/ 14	8:00 PM PDT	Indian Baseball Program	5	clifton park connie mac	0	Win
07/09/ 14	8:00 PM PDT	twilight team	0	Indian Baseball Program	0	Tie
07/11/ 14	12:00 AM PDT	Indian Baseball Program	13	johnson city post 1305	6	Win
07/12/ 14	12:00 AM PDT	bradford bobcats	1	Indian Baseball Program	8	Win
07/12/ 14	3:00 PM PDT	Montreal Titans	9	Indian Baseball Program	4	Loss
07/13/ 14	12:00 AM PDT	Indian Baseball Program	0	_	0	Tie
07/14/ 14	7:00 PM PDT	Indian Baseball Program	0	saratoga stampede	0	Tie
07/15/ 14	6:00 PM PDT	saratoga stampede	0	Indian Baseball Program	0	Tie
07/16/ 14	6:00 PM PDT	melvin roads	0	Indian Baseball Program	1	Win
07/21/ 14	5:00 PM PDT	Indian Baseball Program	3	Saugerties	0	Win
07/22/ 14	2:00 PM PDT	Indian Baseball Program	6	saratoga stampede	7	Loss
07/23/ 14	5:00 PM PDT		0	Indian Baseball Program	0	Tie
07/24/ 14	5:00 PM PDT	Indian Baseball Program	2	Saugerties	12	Loss